Playlist: What It Is

Time

8:06 pm
8:08 pm
8:11 pm
8:17 pm
8:21 pm
8:28 pm
8:41 pm
8:46 pm
8:55 pm
9:03 pm
9:08 pm
9:21 pm
9:26 pm
9:36 pm
9:45 pm

Artist

the soul providers

casino music

herbie hancock

sharon jones

material featuring nona hendryx
isley brothers

sly and the family stone

earth, wind & fire

funkadelic

sharon jones

isaac hayes

bootsy's rubber band

medeski, scofield, martin & wood
the headhunters

funkadelic

Song Title Album Label

“let the music take your mind”

“the beat goes on”

“hot mama”

“you better think twice”

“bustin’ out”

“it's your thing”

“music lover” live at the fillmore east
“sun goddess” alive in '75

“cosmic slop” live

“damn it's hot (parts 1 and 2)”

“walk on by” hot buttered soul stax
“i'd rather be with you” stretchin' out warner bros.
“helium”

“god made me funky”

“(not just) knee deep” uncle jam wants you priority

Year

1969
1976

1979



