

Playlist: What It Is

with rotating host [dwb](#) on Friday, January 6, 2017

Time	Artist	Song Title	Album	Label	Year
8:06 pm	the soul providers	"let the music take your mind"			
8:08 pm	casino music	"the beat goes on"			
8:11 pm	herbie hancock	"hot mama"			
8:17 pm	sharon jones	"you better think twice"			
8:21 pm	material featuring nona hendryx	"bustin' out"			
8:28 pm	isley brothers	"it's your thing"			
8:41 pm	sly and the family stone	"music lover"	<i>live at the fillmore east</i>		
8:46 pm	earth, wind & fire	"sun goddess"	<i>alive in '75</i>		
8:55 pm	funkadelic	"cosmic slop"	<i>live</i>		
9:03 pm	sharon jones	"damn it's hot (parts 1 and 2)"			
9:08 pm	isaac hayes	"walk on by"	<i>hot buttered soul</i>	stax	1969
9:21 pm	bootsy's rubber band	"i'd rather be with you"	<i>stretchin' out</i>	warner bros.	1976
9:26 pm	medeski, scofield, martin & wood	"helium"			
9:36 pm	the headhunters	"god made me funky"			
9:45 pm	funkadelic	"(not just) knee deep"	<i>uncle jam wants you</i>	priority	1979